
: Prospective Supervisors
Email Addresses of Prospective 

supervisors

Current 
Vacancies

1 Kaustuv Manna kaustuvmanna@iitd.ac.in 1

2 Pintu Das pintu@physics.iitd.ac.in 1

3 Bhaskar Kanseri bkanseri@physics.iitd.ac.in 1

4 Pradipta Ghosh tphyspg@physics.iitd.ac.in 1

5 Saswata Bhattacharya saswata@physics.iitd.ac.in 2

6 Prof. G Vijaya Prakash prakash@physics.iitd.ac.in 2

7 P K Muduli muduli@physics.iitd.ac.in 1

8 SANKALPA GHOSH sankalpa@physics.iitd.ac.in 1

9 Suprit Singh suprit@iitd.ac.in 1

10 Brajesh Kumar Mani bkmani@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

11 Abhishek Iyer iyerabhishek@physics.iitd.ac.in 2

12 Amita Das amita@iitd.ac.in 2

13 Dalip Singh Mehta mehtads@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

14 JP Singh jpsingh@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

15 Marshal marshal@iitd.ac.in 2

16 Rohit Narula rnarula@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

17 Tarun Sharma tks@iitd.ac.in 0
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18 Deepak Kumar krdeepak@physics.iitd.ac.in 1

19 Bodhaditya Santra bsantra@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

20 Sunil Kumar kumarsunil@physics.iitd.ac.in 2

21 Evan Matthew Aguirre emaguirre@iitd.ac.in 1

22 Aloka Sinha ALOKA@PHYSICS.IITD.AC.IN 1

23 Hemanta Kumar Kundu hkkundu@physics.iitd.ac.in 1

24 Vikrant Saxena vsaxena@physics.iitd.ac.in 2

25 Rajendra S. Dhaka rsdhaka@physics.iitd.ac.in 2

26 Sujit Manna smanna@physics.iitd.ac.in 2

27 Amartya Sengupta amartya@physics.iitd.ac.in 2

28 Gargee Sharma
gargee@physics.iitd.ac.in

0

29 Nitin Yadav nyadav@iitd.ac.in 0

30 Varsha Banerjee varsha@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

31 Santanu Ghosh & Pankaj santanu1@physics.iitd.ac.in 1

32 Sujeet Chaudhary sujeetc@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

33 Joyee Ghosh joyee@physics.iitd.ac.in 1

34 Sarthak Parikh sarthak@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

35 H. K. Malik hkmalik@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

36 Sujin Babu sujin@physics.iitd.ac.in 1

37 Rajendra Singh Rajendra.Singh@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

38
Rana Nandi

rananandi@physics.iitd.ac.in 0

mailto:rananandi@physics.iitd.ac.in

